7th Form Scheme of work
Thursday 3rd September to Friday 9th October 5 weeks
PH4.1 Vibrations

PH4.3 Thermal Physics

Monday 12th to Friday 16th October 1 week

Revision, test (PH 4.1 & 4.3) and review

Monday 2nd to Friday 27th November 4 weeks

PH4.4 Electric Fields, PH5.1 Capacitance and Ph5.4 Radioactivity and Radioisotopes
PH4.4 Gravitational Fields and PH4.5 Applications to orbits in the solar system and the wider universe

Monday 30th November to Thursday 17th December 2½ weeks
Test (PH 4.4, 4.5, 5.1 & 5.4), review and revision of PH 1 & 2 for January
Monday 11th to Friday 29th January 3 weeks
Public exams

Monday 1st to Friday 12th February and Monday 22nd February to Friday 12th March 5 weeks

PH5.2 B-fields and PH5.3 Electromagnetic Induction

PH5 Option

Test

Monday 15th to Friday 26th March 2 weeks
Preparation for PH6 Task A: Data Analysis and Task B: Investigation

Preparation for PH3 Exam

Tuesday 20th April to Friday 14th May 4 weeks

PH3 practical

PH5 Section B Open Source Material preparation

PH 1 & 2 resit preparation

PH 4 & 5 preparation
